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201602220000
53850

02/22/2016
12:01:25

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT
DANDRE

201602220000
53880

02/22/2016
12:01:28

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHARP
JEFFREY W

201602220000
53860

02/22/2016
12:01:26

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
SENETTA

201602220000
53820

02/22/2016
12:01:22

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BISHOP
LYNDSAY

201602220000
53840

02/22/2016
12:01:24

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER
TERRY

201602220000
53830

02/22/2016
12:01:23

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FURRH
ROBERT

201602220000
53870

02/22/2016
12:01:27

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNCAN
DEBORAH

201602220000
53900

02/22/2016
12:01:30

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNS
MARSHA

201602220000
53890

02/22/2016
12:01:29

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL
HOWARD

201602220000
53910

02/22/2016
12:01:31

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRAUSWELL
SHERRY D

201602220000
53920

02/22/2016
12:01:32

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK FELICE


