la ataura a at d'	Data Danasii I	Nama	Darty Dala	1	te Record	1	1 '	ManDank	ManDana	First Defens	l
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201602220000 53850	02/22/2016 12:01:25	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WRIGHT DANDRE						
201602220000 53880	02/22/2016 12:01:28	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHARP JEFFREY W						
201602220000 53860	02/22/2016 12:01:26	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE SENETTA						
201602220000 53820	02/22/2016 12:01:22	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BISHOP LYNDSAY						
201602220000 53840	02/22/2016 12:01:24	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER TERRY						
201602220000 53830	02/22/2016 12:01:23	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FURRH ROBERT						
201602220000 53870	02/22/2016 12:01:27	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNCAN DEBORAH						
201602220000 53900	02/22/2016 12:01:30	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNS MARSHA						
201602220000 53890	02/22/2016 12:01:29	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL HOWARD						
201602220000 3910	02/22/2016 12:01:31	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRAUSWELL SHERRY D						
201602220000 53920	02/22/2016 12:01:32	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK FELICE						